
 

 

 

 

 
 

16/07/2012 
 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 9 th  TO 13 th JULY 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

09/07/2012 

10/07/2012 

11/07/2012 

12/07/2012 

13/07/2012 

2,885 

2,025 

1,740 

1,850 

1,820 

46.8040 

47.5509 

48.1527 

48.8098 

49.1425 

135,029.54 

96,290.57 

83,785.70 

90,298.13 

89,439.35 

 10,320 47.9499 494,843.29 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


