



16/07/2012

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 9<sup>th</sup> TO 13<sup>th</sup> JULY 2012

Date	Number of purchased shares <sup>(1)</sup>	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
09/07/2012	2,885	46.8040	135,029.54
10/07/2012	2,025	47.5509	96,290.57
11/07/2012	1,740	48.1527	83,785.70
12/07/2012	1,850	48.8098	90,298.13
13/07/2012	1,820	49.1425	89,439.35
	10,320	47.9499	494,843.29

<sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used